
Pos 

1 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

28 

29 

DNF 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

55 

22 

4 

23 

74 

53 

19 

183 

52 

27 

13 

79 

70 

722 

72 

15 

188 

41 

56 

6 

747 

14 

78 

68 

34 

10 

31 

155 

25 

11 

66 

63 

77 

95 

51 

124 

Name 

ALBANESE Rossano 

NERI Francesco 

ZAGO Stefano 

POZZATO Fabio 

AVETA Danilo Antimo 

SPAGGIARI Alessandro 

RUGGERI Andrea 

ALDER Manuel 

FIORE Ruggiero 

ISGRO` Santo 

DELLA VOLPE Anthony 

(WC) PIANIGIANI Francesco 

RIZZI Fulvio 

VALLETTA Roberto 

TEMPESTI Dimitri 

CIPPITELLI Christian 

DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 

IMBRUGLIA Fabrizio 

SECCHI Claudio 

BENIGNI Mauro 

BELLETTI Massimiliano 

PALERMO Domenico 

POLIGNONE Emiliano 

(WC) MITOV Dimitar 

FASSI Federico 

TRIFAN IULIAN Ciprian 

MANGILI Massimo 

CONTI Massimiliano 

DANESI Massimiliano 

BANI Daniele 

BONZANINI Angelo 

OLIVA Giuseppe 

NICOLINO Daniele 

LUZZI Paolo 

RAZZETTI Mario 

SASSI Lorenzo 

Class 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

GLD 

SLV 

SLV 

SLV 

WC 

SLV 

GLD 

GLD 

SLV 

SLV 

SLV 

GLD 

SLV 

SLV 

SLV 

SLV 

WC 

SLV 

BRZ 

SLV 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

BRZ 

Best Tm 

1:56.353 

1:56.921 

1:57.279 

1:57.488 

1:57.518 

1:57.800 

1:57.980 

1:58.462 

1:58.741 

1:58.752 

1:58.853 

1:58.861 

1:58.956 

1:59.040 

1:59.105 

1:59.165 

1:59.219 

1:59.360 

1:59.429 

1:59.492 

1:59.546 

1:59.740 

1:59.927 

2:00.446 

2:00.510 

2:00.927 

2:01.265 

2:01.328 

2:01.380 

2:01.940 

2:01.972 

2:02.178 

2:02.893 

2:03.619 

2:04.776 

2:05.724 

Diff 

0.209 

0.239 

0.521 

0.701 

1.183 

0.101 

0.109 

0.204 

0.288 

0.353 

0.141 

0.210 

0.273 

0.327 

0.521 

0.708 

1.227 

1.291 

1.708 

0.052 

0.206 

0.921 

1.647 

2.804 

3.752 

Gap 

0.209 

0.030 

0.282 

0.180 

0.482 

0.101 

0.008 

0.095 

0.084 

0.065 

0.141 

0.069 

0.063 

0.054 

0.194 

0.187 

0.519 

0.064 

0.417 

0.052 

0.206 

0.715 

0.726 

1.157 

0.948 

Best Speed 

162,282 

161,494 

161,001 

160,714 

160,673 

160,289 

160,044 

159,393 

159,018 

159,004 

158,869 

158,858 

158,731 

158,619 

158,532 

158,453 

158,381 

158,194 

158,102 

158,019 

157,948 

157,692 

157,446 

156,767 

156,684 

156,144 

155,709 

155,628 

155,561 

154,847 

154,806 

154,545 

153,646 

152,744 

151,327 

150,186 

In Lap 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

8 

2 

3 

3 

5 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

10 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

9 

3 

6 

5 

10 

2 

2nd Best 

1:57.317 

1:57.133 

1:57.748 

1:57.544 

1:58.135 

1:57.823 

1:58.383 

1:58.697 

1:58.989 

1:59.163 

1:59.354 

1:58.917 

1:59.132 

1:59.156 

1:59.306 

1:59.370 

1:59.242 

1:59.464 

1:59.438 

1:59.645 

1:59.627 

2:00.306 

2:00.646 

2:00.630 

2:00.770 

2:01.032 

2:01.907 

2:01.708 

2:02.028 

2:02.054 

2:02.253 

2:02.485 

2:03.161 

2:03.992 

2:05.128 

2:06.111 

2nd Lap 

3 

2 

2 

8 

4 

5 

5 

2 

6 

4 

8 

3 

3 

7 

4 

3 

4 

5 

2 

5 

5 

4 

6 

8 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

10 

9 

10 

4 

5 

3 

Status 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/05/2024 15:43:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Canu Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Coppa Italia Velocità 2024 - Round 2 
PIRELLI RIDERS 

Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:18:09 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

12/05/2024 15:15 


